
CURSO: YOGA 1 PLAZAS 14

Nº APELLIDOS

1 RODRÍGUEZ DE BLAS MARIA  TERESA 
2 CUEVAS  DE VEGA JULITA

3 COLLAZOS  SIMON MARIA JOSE

4 RUIZ CAMPO LORENA

5 CAMPO DEL CAMPO MARIA DEL ROSARIO, DEL

6 REPRESA CAMPESINO MARIA ANGELES

7 CAL GOMEZ INES, DE LA
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CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 14

INSCRITOS 7

SORTEAR LORENA RUIZ CAMPO

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 4

2 5

3 6

4 7

5 1

6 2

7 3

JULITA CUEVAS  DE VEGA

MARIA JOSE COLLAZOS  SIMON

MARIA ANGELES REPRESA CAMPESINO

INES, DE LA CAL GOMEZ

MARIA  TERESA  RODRÍGUEZ DE BLAS

LISTA DEFINITIVA

LORENA RUIZ CAMPO

MARIA DEL ROSARIO, DEL CAMPO DEL CAMPO

4

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

YOGA 1



CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS 14

Nº APELLIDOS

1 CARTÓN BELMONTE MARÍA FÉ
2 LUENGO IZQUIERDO ISABEL

3 MATEOS GARCÍA MARÍA TERESA

4 GARCÍA SAN JOSE MARÍA DEL CARMEN 

5 MOZOS SECO ANA MARIA, DE LOS

6 ALONSO MORAL MARIA JOSE 

7 GARCIA LUIS MARIA PILAR

8 LOBATO GARCÍA MARÍA AMPARO

9 PALMERO SANCHEZ RUT

10 DOMINGUEZ IMEDIO MARIA PILAR

11 RODRÍGUEZ MAÑUECO MARÍA ANGELES

12 IZQUIERDO DÍEZ JUANA

13 GARCIA PALMERO SOFÍA

14 PALOMO RUEDA HENAR 

15 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ MARIA MILAGROS 

16 LORENZO FERNANDEZ ELIZABETH 

17 RODRÍGUEZ LUIS MARÍA DEL CARMEN 

18 HERRERO CABREJAS MARTA

19 ALONSO MATÉ ROSA MARÍA
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CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 14

INSCRITOS 19

SORTEAR MARIA MILAGROS  GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 15

2 14

3 13

4 12

5 11

6 10

7 9

8 8

9 7

10 6

11 5

12 4

13 3

14 2

15 1

16 19

17 18

18 17

19 16

MARÍA DEL CARMEN  RODRÍGUEZ LUIS 

ELIZABETH  LORENZO FERNANDEZ

MARÍA FÉ CARTÓN BELMONTE

ROSA MARÍA ALONSO MATÉ

MARTA HERRERO CABREJAS

MARÍA DEL CARMEN  GARCÍA SAN JOSE

MARÍA TERESA MATEOS GARCÍA

ISABEL LUENGO IZQUIERDO

MARIA PILAR GARCIA LUIS

MARIA JOSE  ALONSO MORAL

ANA MARIA, DE LOS MOZOS SECO

MARIA PILAR DOMINGUEZ IMEDIO

RUT PALMERO SANCHEZ

MARÍA AMPARO LOBATO GARCÍA

SOFÍA GARCIA PALMERO

JUANA IZQUIERDO DÍEZ 

MARÍA ANGELES RODRÍGUEZ MAÑUECO

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MARIA MILAGROS  GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ

HENAR  PALOMO RUEDA

15

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

YOGA 2



CURSO: YOGA 3 PLAZAS 14

Nº APELLIDOS

1 MANSO GONZÁLEZ ALBINA

2 VELASCO ARRANZ ÁNGELA

3 MATOS EGUILUZ CARMEN

4 POLLINO POCERO IRENE

5 CIRBIÁN GARCÍA BLANCA

6 ANDRÉS MARÍN JULIA

7 CARRERAS GARCIA M LUZ 

8 GONZÁLEZ MUÑOZ CONCEPCIÓN

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 14

INSCRITOS 8

SORTEAR ALBINA MANSO GONZÁLEZ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

JULIA ANDRÉS MARÍN

M LUZ  CARRERAS GARCIA 

CONCEPCIÓN GONZÁLEZ MUÑOZ

CARMEN MATOS EGUILUZ

IRENE POLLINO POCERO

BLANCA CIRBIÁN GARCÍA

LISTA DEFINITIVA

ALBINA MANSO GONZÁLEZ

ÁNGELA VELASCO ARRANZ

1

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO ESGUEVA

YOGA 3


